BUE NIELSEN

KONTAKT

MANAGEMENT

SPEAKS - TRYK HER

REKLAMEFILM

AR

2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2016-19
2016

ROLLE TITEL
Speaker Move United app
Speaker Burger King
Speaker DSB

Speaker AAU Esbjerg
Speaker Seges

Speaker Danske Regioner
Speaker Loop Fitness
Speaker Gensing

KURSER

AR

2019
2019
2019
2013

KURSUS
Dubbing kursus

Dubbing kursus
Stemmeboost og sangteknik
Dubbing kursus

INSTRUKT@R

Hjemmestudie
Anders Helgeson
Hjemmestudie
Hjemmestudie
Marc Breidfjord
Dan Lumbye
Dan Lumbye
Jens Albrectsen

UNDERVISER

Sonny Lahey
Mathias Hartmann
Erik Storm Lorentsen
Vibeke Dueholm

£

PRODUCENT

Mellow CPH
Gelgeson Moll AB
Speakerbureauet
Mayday Film
Speakerbureauet
M2Film Aarhus
M2Film Aarhus
Speakerbureauet

STED
SDI Media
Audio Resort

DDSKS Aarhus
SDI Media


https://buenielsen.dk/speak-og-dubbing
https://skuespillerhaandbogen.dk/medlem/bue-nielsen/
http://outlook.com/
http://aimcph.com/

